O’CONNELL

ELECTRIC COMPANY

Since 1911

OCE SAFETY CONTACTS

Field Safety Committee Member

Phone Number & Email

Nick Braun, Chairman
Buffalo Construction

585-406-7054
nick.braun@oconnellelectric.com

Jason Stanley, Co-Chairman
Utility Services - Line

585-474-9984
jason.stanley@oconnellelectric.com

Gina Sugrue, Recording Sectretary
Technical Services Group

585-259-8564
gina.sugrue@oconnellelectric.com

Brian Chamberlain, Field Safety Advisor
Senior Safety Specialist

716-364-6789
brian.chamberlain@oconnellelectric.com

TBD

Rochester Construction

lan Glaser 585-405-3492

Victor Service ian.glaser@oconnellelectric.com
Scott Rohr 585-208-9179

Utility Services - Substation scott.rohr@oconnellelectric.com
Dave Rath 315-559-6609

Tools and Warehouse dave.rath@oconnellelectric.com
TBD

Albany Construction

Andy Schaffner
Syracuse Construction

315-374-0804
andrew.shaffner@oconnellelectric.com

Scott Philp
Victor Communication

585-305-1195
scott.philp@oconnellelectric.com
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O’CONNELL

ELECTRIC COMPANY

Since 1911

OCE SAFETY CONTACTS

OCE Safety Team

Phone Number & Email

Matt Yonts
Construction Safety Manager

315-350-1716
matthew.yonts@oconnellelectric.com

Mike Anderson
Rochester Safety Specialist

585-681-8728
mike.anderson@oconnellelectric.com

Zach Forman
Syracuse / Albany Safety Specialist

585-681-8877
zach.forman@oconnellelectric.com

Bruce Gates
Technical Services Safety Specialist

585-953-9293
bruce.gates@oconnellelectric.com

Mark Valerio
Utility Services Safety Manager

585-613-2354
mark.valerio@oconnellelectric.com

Richard Lattimore
Utility Services Senior Safety Specialist

585-280-6237
richard.lattimore@oconnellelectric.com

Tiffany Celotto
Utility Services - VM & Telco Safety Specialist

585-208-5865
tiffany.celotto@oconnellelelctric.com

Scott Kolerski
Utility Services - VM Safety Specialist

585-397-6066
scott.kolerski@oconnellelectric.com

Greg Gentile
Utility Services Field Safety Specialist

585-301-2411
greg.gentile@oconnelleletric.com

Robert Fullex
Utility Services PT Safety Consultant

716-449-6775
robert.fullex@oconnellelectric.com
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O’CONNELL

ELECTRIC COMPANY

Since 1911

OCE SAFETY CONTACTS

PG Field Safety Committee

Phone Number & Email

Steve Parkes
Manager - Field Operations

585-764-9599
steve.parkes@oconnellelectric.com

Jason Stanley
General Foreman

585-474-9984
jason.stanley@oconnellelectric.com

Phil Ballesteros
Superintendent

585-465-0383
philip.ballesteros@oconnellelectric.com

Superintendent

Chris Cline 585-481-6945

General Foreman chris.cline@oconnellelectric.com
Russ Morey 585-465-1733

General Foreman russ.morey@oconnellelectric.com
George Widas 585-667-4507

george.widas@oconnellelectric.com

Jason Borden
VM Supervisor

585-329-8776
jason.borden@oconnellelectric.com

Scott Moran
Warehouse Manager - Utility Services

585-313-3247
scott.moran@oconnellelectric.com

Mark Valerio
Utility Services Safety Manager

585-613-2354
mark.valerio@oconnellelectric.com

Richard Lattimore
Utility Services Senior Safety Specialist

585-280-6237
richard.lattimore@oconnellelectric.com
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